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Somos Deporte 3-18 Sonseca, J1
Sonseca, 30/11/2019

Prueba 1 50m Libre Open
30/11/2019 Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1 de 19

2 GALLEGO TORRERO, Daniela 08 C.N. Quinaqua NT
3 NAVARRO, Clara 12 C.N. Madridejos NT
4 MORAN DIAZ, Gonzalo 09 C.N. Los Yebenes NT

Serie 2 de 19

1 TORRERO ARINERO, Abel 09 C.N. Quintanar NT
2 RUIZ HOYOS, Paula 10 Club Natación Sonseca NT
3 ESCUDERO ESCAMILLA, Jose Angel 06 C.N. Quinaqua NT
4 FERNANDEZ, Lydia 99 C.N. Quintanar NT
5 HERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, Aitor 10 C.N. Madridejos NT
6 LOBATO GUTIERREZ, Ernesto 02 C.N. Los Yebenes NT

Serie 3 de 19

1 ROLDÁN FERNÁNDEZ, Héctor 08 C.N. Quintanar NT
2 NIETO MUÑOZ, Mateo 10 C.N. Quinaqua NT
3 NAVAS PECES, Miguel 05 C.N. Los Yebenes NT
4 MORENO FERNANDEZ, Alonso 10 C.N. Quinaqua NT
5 ROJAS PEREZ-CEJUELA, Angela 11 Club Natación Sonseca NT
6 GARRIDO DEL POZO, Daniel 11 C.N. Los Yebenes NT

Serie 4 de 19

1 GARCIA PEREZ, Carlos 04 C.N. Madridejos NT
2 MORALEDA FLORES, Aitana 12 C.N. Madridejos NT
3 ALMENDROS TORRES, Irene 04 C.N. Madridejos NT
4 SANZ FERNANDEZ, Celia 11 C.N. Quintanar NT
5 SANCHEZ-COGOLLUDO PAREDES, Dario 07 Club Natación Sonseca NT
6 IVANUS NIE, Ariana Isabela 08 C.N. Quinaqua NT

Serie 5 de 19

1 RONCERO IGLESIAS, Juan Pedro 06 C.N. Los Yebenes NT
2 BRAVO SEVILLANO, Adrian 10 C.N. Los Yebenes NT
3 JIMENEZ SEVILLANO, Samuel 10 C.N. Los Yebenes NT
4 MOLERO JIMENEZ, Alvaro 11 Club Natación Sonseca NT
5 HERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, Marcela 08 C.N. Madridejos NT
6 CABRERA GERVASO, Paula 10 Club Natación Sonseca NT

Serie 6 de 19

1 RONCERO LOPEZ, Carolina 10 C.N. Los Yebenes NT
2 ALCAZAR MORENO, Jorge 09 C.N. Madridejos NT
3 DIEZMA LECA, Cristian 10 C.N. Los Yebenes 1:15.48
4 PUNZON REY, Noelia 07 C.N. Madridejos NT
5 VARGAS BUSTOS, Mario 06 C.N. Los Yebenes NT
6 BALLEDTEROS MONROY, Lucas 11 C.N. Quintanar NT
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Somos Deporte 3-18 Sonseca, J1
Sonseca, 30/11/2019

Prueba 1, 50m Libre

Serie 7 de 19

1 DIEZMA LECA, Guillermo 08 C.N. Los Yebenes 1:06.95
2 GARCÍA-OCHOA ZARZA, Aroa 10 Club Natación Sonseca 56.75
3 DEL ÁLAMO ROMERO, Elsa 10 C.N. Madridejos 55.56
4 REY GAROZ, Marco 08 Club Natación Sonseca 56.22
5 LUMBRERAS MORENO, Pedro 09 C.N. Los Yebenes 59.55
6 GARRIDO GUTIERREZ, Izan 09 C.N. Los Yebenes 1:15.35

Serie 8 de 19

1 MARTÍNEZ GARCÍA-ARISCO, Inés 09 C.N. Quinaqua 52.51
2 DORADO PEREZ, Adriana 10 C.N. Los Yebenes 51.95
3 GALÁN DURANGO, Marcos 10 C.N. Madridejos 51.09
4 REDONDO CANO, Jorge 08 Club Natación Sonseca 51.31
5 CAMUÑAS DIAZ MINGO, Luis 09 C.N. Madridejos 52.14
6 ROMERO PAGE, Alejandro 11 C.N. Madridejos 54.71

Serie 9 de 19

1 GARCIA MORGADO, Adrian 07 C.N. Los Yebenes 50.68
2 ROJAS RAMIREZ, Sara 08 C.N. Los Yebenes 50.22
3 VEDER JIMENEZ, Jessica Aura 08 C.N. Quinaqua 49.06
4 CONTRERAS DEL ÁLAMO, Carolina 09 C.N. Quintanar 49.70
5 DIAZ-MARCOTE ANGEL, Fatima 08 Club Natación Sonseca 50.46
6 SELDAS CAÑADILLA, Berta 10 C.N. Madridejos 50.82

Serie 10 de 19

1 RUBIO MORA, Victor 10 Club Natación Sonseca 48.65
2 ARGUMANEZ SIERRA, Patricia 08 C.N. Quinaqua 47.86
3 GOMEZ MANZANEQUE, Alex 09 C.N. Quinaqua 46.24
4 DIAZ TENDERO PRIMO, Paola 10 C.N. Quintanar 47.40
5 MORAL YUSTE, Carlota 09 C.N. Madridejos 48.03
6 VILLER VALENCIA, Paula 09 C.N. Quinaqua 49.02

Serie 11 de 19

1 ROMERO SORIANO, Indira 09 C.N. Quintanar 44.82
2 IZQUIERDA ALMENARA, Paula 10 C.N. Quintanar 43.46
3 ROSELL CAMPOS, Gonzalo 08 C.N. Los Yebenes 43.16
4 LARGO VALENTIN-FERNANDEZ, Maria 09 Club Natación Sonseca 43.33
5 GARCÍA MORENO GALÁN, Lidia 09 C.N. Madridejos 44.70
6 MARTIN-DELGADO RAMIREZ, Rocio 08 C.N. Los Yebenes 45.43

Serie 12 de 19

1 PEREA TORRICO, Lourdes 07 C.N. Quinaqua 41.84
2 ROSELL CAMPOS, Laura 06 C.N. Los Yebenes 41.80
3 DEL ALAMO ROMERO, Arancha 09 C.N. Madridejos 40.86
4 MOLDOVAN, Elias 06 C.N. Quintanar 41.73
5 RUIZ PEREZ, Conrado 09 C.N. Madridejos 42.83
6 TORRERO ARINERO, Adrian 06 C.N. Quintanar 42.37
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Somos Deporte 3-18 Sonseca, J1
Sonseca, 30/11/2019

Prueba 1, 50m Libre

Serie 13 de 19

1 SANCHEZ LOPEZ DE RODAS, Lucia 08 C.N. Quinaqua 40.52
2 ARAQUE OLMO, Sara 05 C.N. Quinaqua 39.63
3 MARTIN GUZMAN, Aroa 07 Club Natación Sonseca 39.20
4 AGUIRRE JIMENEZ, Clara 09 Club Natación Sonseca 39.83
5 LOPEZ PUEBLA, Marcos 06 C.N. Quinaqua 39.72
6 VOINEA CAPATANA, Maria 08 C.N. Quinaqua 40.62

Serie 14 de 19

1 VERBO CANO, Andrea 05 C.N. Madridejos 38.45
2 GARCIA GARCIA, Martin 08 C.N. Quinaqua 38.53
3 MORAN DIAZ, Luis 06 C.N. Los Yebenes 37.06
4 DORADO PEREZ, Alejandra 06 C.N. Los Yebenes 37.48
5 PADEANU, Luca Daniel 09 C.N. Quinaqua 37.91
6 MORENO GUILLEN, Francisco 03 C.N. Quintanar 38.87

Serie 15 de 19

1 DE LA MATA PORTUGUES, Claudia 08 C.N. Quinaqua 36.82
2 PINTADO ORTIZ, Lucia 04 C.N. Quintanar 36.17
3 ALMENDROS CÓRDOBA, Patricia 05 C.N. Madridejos 35.72
4 SIERRA LOPEZ DE RODAS, Alvaro 07 C.N. Quinaqua 35.80
5 ROMERO GIMENEZ, Ainhoa 06 C.N. Quinaqua 36.01
6 FERNANDEZ MORALEDA, Erik 09 Club Natación Sonseca 36.91

Serie 16 de 19

1 HENAO RESTREPO, Isaac 02 Club Natación Sonseca 35.01
2 GARCIA MORENO GALAN, Raul 05 C.N. Madridejos 33.37
3 ISABEL NUÑEZ, Marcos 04 C.N. Los Yebenes 33.21
4 CEBALLOS IGLESIAS, Clara 06 Club Natación Sonseca 33.25
5 VERBO QUIJORNA, Hector 03 C.N. Madridejos 34.06
6 GARCIA-CALVO PEREZ-CEJUELA, Aaron07 Club Natación Sonseca 36.08

Serie 17 de 19

1 CAMACHO SANCHEZ, Ines 06 Club Natación Sonseca 32.94
2 MANZANARES MARTIN, Angela 03 Club Natación Sonseca 31.20
3 SIERRA LOPEZ DE RODAS, Paula 05 C.N. Quinaqua 30.93
4 GONZALEZ ROMERO, Alonso 03 C.N. Madridejos 30.71
5 NIETO ESQUINAS, Ruben 04 C.N. Quintanar 32.11
6 MORENO LOPEZ-BREA, Francisco 06 C.N. Quintanar 32.76

Serie 18 de 19

1 GARCÍA-ASENJO CARBONELL, Andrea 05 Club Natación Sonseca 30.60
2 LOPEZ PUEBLA, Juan 03 C.N. Quinaqua 29.66
3 MORA MARIN, Marcos 06 Club Natación Sonseca 28.14
4 GARCIA DIAZ, Jorge 00 C.N. Los Yebenes 28.52
5 ROMERO SANCHEZ, Lucia 03 Club Natación Sonseca 30.09
6 RODRIGUEZ DE MATEO ROMAN, Jose Antonio03 C.N. Madridejos 30.62
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Somos Deporte 3-18 Sonseca, J1
Sonseca, 30/11/2019

Prueba 1, 50m Libre

Serie 19 de 19

1 REY GAROZ, Mario 03 Club Natación Sonseca 28.07
2 MARTINEZ SIERRA, Alejandro 02 C.N. Quinaqua 27.44
3 GARCIA-MIGUEL CESTEROS, Mario 03 C.N. Madridejos 26.33
4 BARRIOS PUNTERO, Juan 03 C.N. Quinaqua 27.14
5 BALLESTEROS SANCHEZ, Daniel 02 Club Natación Sonseca 26.86
6 SANCHEZ BENITO, Adrian 03 Club Natación Sonseca 28.00

Prueba 2 100m Espalda Open
30/11/2019 Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1 de 9

2 ROJAS RAMIREZ, Sara 08 C.N. Los Yebenes NT
3 RONCERO IGLESIAS, Juan Pedro 06 C.N. Los Yebenes NT
4 ARAQUE OLMO, Sara 05 C.N. Quinaqua NT
5 PINTADO ORTIZ, Paula 07 C.N. Quintanar NT

Serie 2 de 9

1 GOMEZ MANZANEQUE, Alex 09 C.N. Quinaqua NT
2 BARRIOS GUTIERREZ, Izan 07 C.N. Quinaqua NT
3 LARGO VALENTIN-FERNANDEZ, Maria 09 Club Natación Sonseca NT
4 SELDAS CAÑADILLA, Berta 10 C.N. Madridejos NT
5 VILLER VALENCIA, Paula 09 C.N. Quinaqua NT
6 ALMENDROS TORRES, Irene 04 C.N. Madridejos NT

Serie 3 de 9

1 FERNANDEZ MORALEDA, Erik 09 Club Natación Sonseca NT
2 COORIG ONITA, Leonardo Antonio 04 C.N. Quinaqua NT
3 MARTÍNEZ GARCÍA-ARISCO, Inés 09 C.N. Quinaqua NT
4 RODRIGUEZ SERRANO, Alejandro 08 C.N. Quinaqua NT
5 PADEANU, Luca Daniel 09 C.N. Quinaqua NT
6 SANCHEZ-COGOLLUDO PAREDES, Dario 07 Club Natación Sonseca NT

Serie 4 de 9

1 ARAQUE OLMO, Alejandro 06 C.N. Quinaqua NT
2 MOLDOVAN, Elias 06 C.N. Quintanar NT
3 ARGUMANEZ SIERRA, Patricia 08 C.N. Quinaqua 2:21.99
4 REY GAROZ, Marco 08 Club Natación Sonseca 2:46.03
5 GARCÍA-OCHOA ZARZA, Aroa 10 Club Natación Sonseca NT
6 MORAN DIAZ, Luis 06 C.N. Los Yebenes NT

Serie 5 de 9

1 REDONDO CANO, Jorge 08 Club Natación Sonseca 2:16.16
2 VEDER JIMENEZ, Jessica Aura 08 C.N. Quinaqua 2:09.74
3 MORAL YUSTE, Carlota 09 C.N. Madridejos 2:02.08
4 DIAZ-MARCOTE ANGEL, Fatima 08 Club Natación Sonseca 2:06.55
5 IZQUIERDA ALMENARA, Paula 10 C.N. Quintanar 2:11.03
6 DIAZ TENDERO PRIMO, Paola 10 C.N. Quintanar 2:20.19
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Somos Deporte 3-18 Sonseca, J1
Sonseca, 30/11/2019

Prueba 2, 100m Espalda

Serie 6 de 9

1 MORENO LOPEZ-BREA, Alba 06 C.N. Quintanar 1:55.67
2 ROMERO SORIANO, Indira 09 C.N. Quintanar 1:49.72
3 GAYNETDINOVA, Valeria 08 Club Natación Sonseca 1:35.34
4 GARCIA GARCIA, Martin 08 C.N. Quinaqua 1:42.74
5 GARCÍA MORENO GALÁN, Lidia 09 C.N. Madridejos 1:54.98
6 PEREA TORRICO, Lourdes 07 C.N. Quinaqua 2:00.45

Serie 7 de 9

1 GARCIA MORENO-VENTAS, Arancha 07 Club Natación Sonseca 1:31.46
2 ANDRADE FRAILE, David 08 Club Natación Sonseca 1:28.17
3 LOPEZ-BREA ESCUDERO, Natalia 07 C.N. Quinaqua 1:30.21
4 PEREA TORRICO, Andrea 04 C.N. Quinaqua 1:28.14
5 BALLESTEROS SANCHEZ, Paula 08 Club Natación Sonseca 1:28.41
6 PEINADO TENDERO, Rocio 05 C.N. Madridejos 1:34.86

Serie 8 de 9

1 SIKET SAVESCU, Sebastian 04 C.N. Quinaqua 1:24.03
2 LOPEZ LOPEZ, Daniela 08 Club Natación Sonseca 1:22.44
3 DORADO ROMERO, Iker 08 Club Natación Sonseca 1:19.36
4 DORADO ROMERO, Zaira 05 Club Natación Sonseca 1:16.76
5 GARCIA-CALVO PEREZ-CEJUELA, Aaron07 Club Natación Sonseca 1:26.01
6 MORAL YUSTE, Emma 07 C.N. Madridejos 1:24.27

Serie 9 de 9

1 JIMENEZ TORRES, Jesus Alberto 04 C.N. Quintanar 1:13.04
2 JIMENEZ TORRES, Daniel 02 C.N. Quintanar 1:11.38
3 NIETO MUÑOZ, Alfonso 03 C.N. Quinaqua 1:04.99
4 ROMERO SANCHEZ, Lucia 03 Club Natación Sonseca 1:10.99
5 MANZANARES MARTIN, Andrea 06 Club Natación Sonseca 1:11.60
6 SANCHEZ BENITO, Sandra 04 Club Natación Sonseca 1:16.25

Prueba 3 200m Braza Open
30/11/2019 Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1 de 7

2 HERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, Marcela 08 C.N. Madridejos NT
3 ROSELL CAMPOS, Gonzalo 08 C.N. Los Yebenes NT
4 CAMUÑAS DIAZ MINGO, Luis 09 C.N. Madridejos NT

Serie 2 de 7

1 NAVAS PECES, Miguel 05 C.N. Los Yebenes NT
2 GALLEGO TORRERO, Daniela 08 C.N. Quinaqua NT
3 GARRIDO GUTIERREZ, Izan 09 C.N. Los Yebenes NT
4 GARCIA MARTI, Mar 08 Club Natación Sonseca NT
5 ESCUDERO ESCAMILLA, Jose Angel 06 C.N. Quinaqua NT
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Somos Deporte 3-18 Sonseca, J1
Sonseca, 30/11/2019

Prueba 3, 200m Braza

Serie 3 de 7

1 LUMBRERAS MORENO, Pedro 09 C.N. Los Yebenes NT
2 LOBATO GUTIERREZ, Ernesto 02 C.N. Los Yebenes NT
3 VARGAS BUSTOS, Mario 06 C.N. Los Yebenes NT
4 VOINEA CAPATANA, Eduard Alexandru 05 C.N. Quinaqua NT
5 MARTIN-DELGADO RAMIREZ, Rocio 08 C.N. Los Yebenes NT
6 SANCHEZ LOPEZ DE RODAS, Lucia 08 C.N. Quinaqua NT

Serie 4 de 7

1 ORTIZ MUÑOZ, Jesus 06 C.N. Quintanar 4:21.48
2 PEINADO TENDERO, Rocio 05 C.N. Madridejos 3:48.95
3 TORRES TOLEDO, Beatriz 03 C.N. Quinaqua 3:38.05
4 LOPEZ PUEBLA, Marcos 06 C.N. Quinaqua 3:45.03
5 ROSELL CAMPOS, Laura 06 C.N. Los Yebenes 4:06.28
6 MARTIN ESTEBAN, Maria 08 Club Natación Sonseca NT

Serie 5 de 7

1 MARTINEZ SIERRA, Alejandro 02 C.N. Quinaqua 3:30.07
2 HENAO RESTREPO, Isaac 02 Club Natación Sonseca 3:22.19
3 ALMENDROS CÓRDOBA, Patricia 05 C.N. Madridejos 3:20.39
4 MARTIN GUZMAN, Aroa 07 Club Natación Sonseca 3:26.62
5 RODRIGUEZ SERRANO, Lucia 05 C.N. Quinaqua 3:26.30
6 MORENO LOPEZ-BREA, Francisco 06 C.N. Quintanar 3:32.13

Serie 6 de 7

1 VERBO QUIJORNA, Hector 03 C.N. Madridejos 3:11.49
2 SANCHEZ BENITO, Adrian 03 Club Natación Sonseca 2:58.07
3 RODRIGUEZ DE MATEO ROMAN, Jose Antonio03 C.N. Madridejos 3:00.53
4 BALLESTEROS SANCHEZ, Daniel 02 Club Natación Sonseca 2:56.61
5 GUZMAN GARCIA, Alberto 05 C.N. Quinaqua 3:07.46
6 MANZANARES MARTIN, Angela 03 Club Natación Sonseca 3:12.19

Serie 7 de 7

1 JIMENEZ BALLESTEROS, Marcos 03 Club Natación Sonseca 2:51.12
2 GUZMAN GARCIA, Daniel 03 C.N. Quinaqua 2:50.51
3 VALENTIN OLIVARES, Pablo 01 Club Natación Sonseca 2:37.27
4 GARCÍA-ASENJO CARBONELL, Andrea 05 Club Natación Sonseca 2:48.72
5 VERBO CANO, Andrea 05 C.N. Madridejos 2:47.04
6 MARTIN ESTEBAN, Alberto 05 Club Natación Sonseca 2:51.97

Prueba 4 200m Mariposa Open
30/11/2019 Lista de salida

AN
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Somos Deporte 3-18 Sonseca, J1
Sonseca, 30/11/2019

Prueba 4, 200m Mariposa

Serie 1 de 2

2 BARRIOS GUTIERREZ, Izan 07 C.N. Quinaqua NT
3 REY GAROZ, Mario 03 Club Natación Sonseca 2:55.24
4 MORA MARIN, Marcos 06 Club Natación Sonseca 3:07.88

Serie 2 de 2

2 CEBALLOS IGLESIAS, Clara 06 Club Natación Sonseca 2:47.18
3 BARRIOS PUNTERO, Juan 03 C.N. Quinaqua 2:42.81
4 COORIG ONITA, Leonardo Antonio 04 C.N. Quinaqua 2:44.58
5 BRAVO MARTIN, Mario 03 Club Natación Sonseca 2:54.55

Prueba 5 200m Estilos Open
30/11/2019 Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1 de 6

1 PEREA TORRICO, Andrea 04 C.N. Quinaqua NT
2 RUIZ PEREZ, Conrado 09 C.N. Madridejos NT
3 FERNANDEZ CARPINTERO, David 95 C.N. Quintanar NT
4 GAYNETDINOVA, Valeria 08 Club Natación Sonseca NT
5 GARCIA MORENO GALAN, Raul 05 C.N. Madridejos NT

Serie 2 de 6

1 DEL ALAMO ROMERO, Arancha 09 C.N. Madridejos NT
2 GONZALEZ ROMERO, Alonso 03 C.N. Madridejos NT
3 PINTADO ORTIZ, Paula 07 C.N. Quintanar 4:04.05
4 ORTIZ MUÑOZ, Jesus 06 C.N. Quintanar NT
5 PUNZON REY, Noelia 07 C.N. Madridejos NT
6 DE LA MATA PORTUGUES, Claudia 08 C.N. Quinaqua NT

Serie 3 de 6

1 VOINEA CAPATANA, Maria 08 C.N. Quinaqua 3:32.69
2 LOPEZ LOPEZ, Daniela 08 Club Natación Sonseca 3:22.84
3 ANDRADE FRAILE, David 08 Club Natación Sonseca 3:09.61
4 MARTIN ESTEBAN, Maria 08 Club Natación Sonseca 3:21.61
5 RODRIGUEZ SERRANO, Alejandro 08 C.N. Quinaqua 3:23.84
6 AGUIRRE JIMENEZ, Clara 09 Club Natación Sonseca 3:41.95

Serie 4 de 6

1 VOINEA CAPATANA, Eduard Alexandru 05 C.N. Quinaqua 3:08.28
2 CAMACHO SANCHEZ, Ines 06 Club Natación Sonseca 2:56.77
3 SIERRA LOPEZ DE RODAS, Paula 05 C.N. Quinaqua 2:53.42
4 MANZANARES MARTIN, Andrea 06 Club Natación Sonseca 2:52.29
5 LOPEZ PUEBLA, Juan 03 C.N. Quinaqua 2:57.75
6 ARAQUE OLMO, Alejandro 06 C.N. Quinaqua 3:06.39
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Somos Deporte 3-18 Sonseca, J1
Sonseca, 30/11/2019

Prueba 5, 200m Estilos

Serie 5 de 6

1 DORADO ROMERO, Iker 08 Club Natación Sonseca 2:54.79
2 DORADO ROMERO, Zaira 05 Club Natación Sonseca 2:38.69
3 NIETO MUÑOZ, Alfonso 03 C.N. Quinaqua 2:36.78
4 GUZMAN GARCIA, Alberto 05 C.N. Quinaqua 2:37.02
5 JIMENEZ TORRES, Daniel 02 C.N. Quintanar 2:42.14
6 RODRIGUEZ SERRANO, Lucia 05 C.N. Quinaqua 2:50.16

Serie 6 de 6

1 BRAVO MARTIN, Mario 03 Club Natación Sonseca 2:36.06
2 GUZMAN GARCIA, Daniel 03 C.N. Quinaqua 2:29.95
3 JIMENEZ BALLESTEROS, Marcos 03 Club Natación Sonseca 2:18.91
4 SANCHEZ BENITO, Rodrigo 00 Club Natación Sonseca 2:26.37
5 MARTIN ESTEBAN, Alberto 05 Club Natación Sonseca 2:26.41
6 JIMENEZ TORRES, Jesus Alberto 04 C.N. Quintanar 2:36.11

Prueba 6 400m Libre Open
30/11/2019 Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1 de 3

2 GARCIA-MIGUEL CESTEROS, Mario 03 C.N. Madridejos NT
3 SIERRA LOPEZ DE RODAS, Alvaro 07 C.N. Quinaqua NT
4 BALLESTEROS SANCHEZ, Paula 08 Club Natación Sonseca NT
5 GARCIA MARTI, Mar 08 Club Natación Sonseca NT

Serie 2 de 3

1 ISABEL NUÑEZ, Marcos 04 C.N. Los Yebenes NT
2 SANCHEZ BENITO, Sandra 04 Club Natación Sonseca NT
3 NIETO ESQUINAS, Ruben 04 C.N. Quintanar NT
4 ROMERO GIMENEZ, Ainhoa 06 C.N. Quinaqua NT
5 GARCIA PEREZ, Carlos 04 C.N. Madridejos NT
6 SIKET SAVESCU, Sebastian 04 C.N. Quinaqua NT

Serie 3 de 3

1 MORENO LOPEZ-BREA, Alba 06 C.N. Quintanar 5:59.50
2 MORAL YUSTE, Emma 07 C.N. Madridejos 5:48.10
3 FERNANDEZ CARPINTERO, Daniel 95 C.N. Quintanar 5:08.00
4 TORRES TOLEDO, Beatriz 03 C.N. Quinaqua 5:44.41
5 LOPEZ-BREA ESCUDERO, Natalia 07 C.N. Quinaqua 5:58.40
6 GARCIA MORENO-VENTAS, Arancha 07 Club Natación Sonseca 6:03.34


